Easter 2011
April 22nd - Good Friday
Testing an idea

Results as they crossed the line

Offical Finishers

# Name
23 Lachlan Davey
28 Tim Hawkes
27 Richard Sweetman
24 Gene McNaught
18 Stephen Roberts
54 Hayden Smith
19 Karen Ward
35 Jodie Stewart
17 Bob Stephens
30 Kath Tate
8 Maryanne Palmer
9 John Palmer
52 Aaron Wills
40 Ann Bondy
46 Nick Whalley
21 Darcy
20 Sabrina Pick
1 Daryl Bloomfield
22 Rachael Cunningham
25 Warren Sutherland
37 Dave White
26 Jane Heather Sclater
2 Trina Gillbanks
10 Angela Campbell
11 Anna McDonnell
13 Anthea Williams
5 Todd Skilton
0 Helen Majorhazi
16 Heather Sinclair
44 Mandy Gibson
15 Catherine Vernon
6 Katherine Gibbon

Other Finishers
Ran from CP3 to Finish
3 Becky Hawthorne

Missed CP5 (the playground)
55 Cheryl Cooper
29 Roger Hayman
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Age
18
28
64
41
40
27
46
40
66
37
57
63
38
61
28
38
30
36
33
37
43
43
37
42
39
34
32
40
56
51
54
22

12

26
62

Rabbit Name
wizzy

Silent Night
Legend
Mickey Blue
Teezin
Quizzard

Rio

Chic

Sky Blue
Deja Vu
Breeze
Wizard
Skyler

Star

Hot Chocolate
Starstruck
Crystal Clear
Lone Star

Chocolate Chip

Bluejay
Starbuck
Copy Cat
Okie-Dokie
Sky Light
Neon
Starlet
Renegade
Splish-Splash
Merecedes
Lotta Luv
Superstar
Top Gun

Starbright

Dynamic
Turbo

Start
0:19:00
0:20:00
0:05:00
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:20:00
0:08:00
0:12:00
0:03:00
0:12:00
0:03:00
0:03:00
0:18:00
0:00:00
0:20:00
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:21:30
0:20:00
0:19:00
0:17:00
0:19:00
0:12:00
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:19:00
0:00:00
0:03:00
0:00:00
0:03:00
0:12:00

0:12:00
0:00:00

Finish
1:16:42
1:20:01
1:21:18
1:22:24
1:25:59
1:27:24
1:27:57
1:28:01
1:28:54
1:32:02
1:32:45
1:32:45
1:32:45
1:33:37
1:36:46
1:37:17
1:37:19
1:38:11
1:41:52
1:44:33
1:44:34
1:44:50
1:46:29
1:47:36
1:47:36
1:47:36
1:48:30
1:49:22
1:57:09
1:57:10
1:57:11
1:58:49

1:44:51

1:44:52
1:49:55

Fin
Position
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Easter 2011
April 22nd - Good Friday
Testing an idea

Results based on Net times

Offical Finishers

# Name
23 Lachlan Davey
28 Tim Hawkes
24 Gene McNaught
54 Hayden Smith
18 Stephen Roberts
52 Aaron Wills
35 Jodie Stewart
27 Richard Sweetman

1 Daryl Bloomfield

46 Nick Whalley
21 Darcy
20 Sabrina Pick
19 Karen Ward
30 Kath Tate

22 Rachael Cunningham

25 Warren Sutherland

26 Jane Heather Sclater

17 Bob Stephens
37 Dave White
5 Todd Skilton
8 Maryanne Palmer
9 John Palmer
40 Ann Bondy
2 Trina Gillbanks
10 Angela Campbell
11 Anna McDonnell
13 Anthea Williams
6 Katherine Gibbon
0 Helen Majorhazi
16 Heather Sinclair
15 Catherine Vernon
44 Mandy Gibson

3 Becky Hawthorne

55 Cheryl Cooper
29 Roger Hayman
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Age Rabbit Name

18
28
41
27
40
38
40
64
36
28
38
30
46
37
33
37
43
66
43
32
57
63
61
37
42
39
34
22
40
56
54
51

12

26
62

wizzy

Silent Night
Mickey Blue
Quizzard
Teezin
Skyler

Chic

Legend
Lone Star
Hot Chocolate
Starstruck
Crystal Clear
Rio

Deja Vu

Chocolate Chip

Bluejay
Copy Cat
Sky Blue
Starbuck
Renegade
Breeze
Wizard
Star
Okie-Dokie
Sky Light
Neon
Starlet

Top Gun
Splish-Splash
Merecedes
Superstar
Lotta Luv

Starbright

Dynamic
Turbo

Net Time
0:57:42
1:00:01
1:04:24
1:07:24
1:07:59
1:14:45
1:16:01
1:16:18
1:16:41
1:16:46
1:19:17
1:19:19
1:19:57
1:20:02
1:21:52
1:25:33
1:25:50
1:25:54
1:27:34
1:29:30
1:29:45
1:29:45
1:33:37
1:34:29
1:37:36
1:37:36
1:37:36
1:46:49
1:49:22
1:54:09
1:54:11
1:57:10

0:33:36

1:32:52
1:49:55

Net rank
(overall)
1
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